

PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 51458068

Data publicarii	10.11.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.157,44 RON - 1.157,44 RON

Descriere: 1 1011759 CABLU UTP CUPRU CAT.5E 4X2X2,4AWG 249,00 M 1,17 290,86 19 55,25 2
1046405 COPEX MET/PLASTIC NR18 MF0013-023908 1,00 ROL 95,80 95,80 19 18,20 3
1022116 GW TUB RIFLAT D20MM/100ML DX15120R 2,00 ROL 98,01 196,02 19 37,24 4
1029021 GW DOZA DERIVATIE ST 196X152X70 GW48006 6,00 BUC 6,84 41,04 19 7,80 5
7000840 BURG SDS+ 22X400 1618596233/ 2608836645 1,00 BUC 130,25 130,25 19 24,75
6 5007474 IPSOS RIG. CONSTRUCT GIPS T 25 KG 1,00 SAC 12,55 12,55 19 2,38 7 8040582
AUTOCOLANT 0,45X15M GFIX LIME 12699 1,00 ROL 84,58 84,58 19 16,07 8 7058542 GEL
CONTRA ROZATOARELOR TRAPCOLL 135G 1,00 BUC 5,68 5,68 19 1,08 9 1010280 SARMA TRAS
CABLU PLASTIC 20M 38-303 1,00 BUC 28,08 28,08 19 5,34 10 1023584 RAFT ARAKIT 4
150X75X30CM GALV. 40KG 1,00 BUC 54,54 54,54 19 10,36 11 1040130 HOFF CLESTE
SERTIZAT MUFE 4P 6P 8P 1,00 BUC 33,33 33,33 19 6,33 12 1003367 CREION TENSIUNE
46421 1,00 BUC 10,35 10,35 19 1,97 13 1040129 HOFF CLESTE DEZIZOLAT CABLU 0,2-6MM
1,00 BUC 19,99 19,99 19 3,80 14 1011645 TESTER CU CABLU SI LEDU AC-DC 03-003 1,00
BUC 22,14 22,14 19 4,21 15 1034302 SURUBELNITA TESTER FARA CONTACT 1,00 BUC 13,26
13,26 19 2,52 16 1026521 GW DOZA DERIVATIE ST 294X152X70 GW48007 4,00 BUC 9,38
37,51 19 7,13 17 1047395 HOFF BEC LED A60 12W E27 NW 3,00 BUC 9,24 27,73 19 5,27
include taxa verde 0,35 lei/BUC 18 1047396 HOFF BEC LED A60 15W E27 NW 2,00 BUC 14,28
28,55 19 5,43 include taxa verde 0,35 lei/BUC 19 1038483 SET 10BUC MUFA TEL RJ12 6/6
TCGP90933TP 1,00 SET 3,36 3,36 19 0,64 20 1048063 HOFF SE
